
RESULT OF VETERANS’ MATCH v Ipswich (Home) 
 
PLAYED on Monday 30th September 2019             RESULT:  Won 4½ -3½ 
 
RESULTS: Year to Date: Played:   26   Won:  13   Lost:  11      Halved:  2  
PREVIOUS RESULTS: 
Home Matches                           Away Matches 
2002:  2002:  
2003:  2003:  
2004:  2004:  
2005:  2005:  
2006:  2006:  
2007:  2007:  
2008: Halved 2008: Lost 1 - 7 
2009: Lost 3 - 5 2009: Halved 
2010: Won 5½ - 2½ 2010: Won 5 - 3 
2011: Lost 3½ - 4½ 2011: Lost 3½ - 4½ 
2012: Halved 2012: Lost 3 - 5 
2013: Won 6½ - 1½ 2013: Lost 1½ - 6½ 
2014: Won 4½ -3½ 
2015: Won 6½ - 1½ 
2016: Won 4½ -3½ 
2017: Won 6½ - 1½ 
2018: Lost 3½ -4½ 
2019: Won 4½ -3½ 

2014: Won 4½ -3½ 
2015: Lost 3½ -4½ 
2016: Lost 1½ -6½ 
2017: Lost 3 - 5 
2018: Lost 1½ -6½ 
2019: Halved 

 
Colchester                                                      Ipswich 
                               

John V Champ 

Veterans’ Honorary Secretary 
30 September 2019                                                                               Match No: 22H /2019 

Kevin Prince 
Bill Eke 
 
Michael O'Sullivan 
Nick Clare 
 
John Champ   
Don McBurney      
 
Michael Pedder 
David Cairns 
 
Bernard Hart 
Andrew Crayston 
 
Robert Potter 
Michael Sutton 
 
Simon Rippingale 
Michael Jones 
 
David Latta 
Michael Horley 
 

16 
4 
 
19 
17 
 
23 
23 
 
22 
15 
 
16 
25 
 
17 
7 
 
13 
26 
 
10 
16 

Halved 
 
 
Wopn 2 Up 
 
 
Lost 3 & 4 
 
 
Lost 1 Down 
 
 
Won 3 & 2 
 
 
Won 2 Up 
 
 
Won 4 & 3 
 
 
Lost 2 Down 
 

Henry Bailey 
Kevin Ward 
 
Kevin Rose 
Simon Maythan 
 
Rob Adams 
Chris Lee                  
 
Mike Trower 
David Pearman 
 
Brian Steward 
Ken Taylor 
 
Mick Hedges 
Terry Mitchell 
 
Peter Gornall 
Phil Thorndyke 
 
Mick Pryke 
Paul Willis 

13 
13 

 
11 
18 

 
14 
18 

 
14 
15 

 
14 
14 

 
15 
21 

 
12 
17 

 
15 
20 


