RESULT OF VETERANS' MATCH v Ipswich (Home)

PLAYED on Monday 30th September 2019 **RESULT**: Won 4½ -3½

RESULTS: Year to Date: Played: 26 Won: 13 Lost: 11 Halved: 2

PREVIOUS RESULTS:

Home Matches	Away Matches
2002:	2002:
2003:	2003:
2004:	2004:
2005:	2005:
2006:	2006:
2007:	2007:
2008: Halved	2008: Lost 1 - 7
2009: Lost 3 - 5	2009: Halved
2010: Won 5½ - 2½	2010: Won 5 - 3
2011: Lost 3½ - 4½	2011: Lost 3½ - 4½
2012: Halved	2012: Lost 3 - 5
2013: Won 6½ - 1½	2013: Lost 1½ - 6½
2014: Won 4½ -3½	2014: Won 4½ -3½
2015: Won 6½ - 1½	2015: Lost 3½ -4½
2016: Won 4½ -3½	2016: Lost 1½ -6½
2017: Won 6½ - 1½	2017: Lost 3 - 5
2018: Lost 3½ -4½	2018: Lost 1½ -6½
2019: Won 4½ -3½	2019: Halved

<u>Colchester</u> <u>Ipswich</u>

Kevin Prince	16	Halved	Henry Bailey	13
Bill Eke	4		Kevin Ward	13
Michael O'Sullivan	19	Wopn 2 Up	Kevin Rose	11
Nick Clare	17		Simon Maythan	18
John Champ	23	Lost 3 & 4	Rob Adams	14
Don McBurney	23		Chris Lee	18
Michael Pedder	22	Lost 1 Down	Mike Trower	14
David Cairns	15		David Pearman	15
Bernard Hart	16	Won 3 & 2	Brian Steward	14
Andrew Crayston	25		Ken Taylor	14
Robert Potter	17	Won 2 Up	Mick Hedges	15
Michael Sutton	7		Terry Mitchell	21
Simon Rippingale	13	Won 4 & 3	Peter Gornall	12
Michael Jones	26		Phil Thorndyke	17
David Latta	10	Lost 2 Down	Mick Pryke	15
Michael Horley	16		Paul Willis	20

Match No: 22H /2019

John V Champ

Veterans' Honorary Secretary 30 September 2019